
Relay For Life MSU Kimberly C Gee 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List
April 19, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Andrew White                      Tupelo  MS             25    20   M       1 Top Fin             18:40.2      6:01/M 
      2    William Holliman                  Tupelo  MS             26    20   M       2 Top Fin             21:03.8      6:47/M 
      3    Walker Carter                     Canton  MS             14    19   M       3 Top Fin             22:15.6      7:11/M 
      4    Dylan Elmy                        Acworth  GA            33    20   M       1  1‐99               22:31.2      7:16/M 
      5    Chitose Little                    Starkville  MS         13    50   F       1 Top Fin             25:24.3      8:12/M 
      6    Connor Herrring                                          28    21   M       2  1‐99               26:34.7      8:34/M 
      7    Jacob Otts                        Beaverton  AL          37    18   M       3  1‐99               27:02.5      8:43/M 
      8    John Tommasello                   Roswell  GA            34    20   M       4  1‐99               27:34.5      8:54/M 
      9    Madeline Montgomery                                      32    10   F       2 Top Fin             28:01.1      9:02/M 
     10    Melissa Montgomery                Starkville  MS         20    36   F       3 Top Fin             28:03.0      9:03/M 
     11    Baylee Rolling                    Bell  FL                7    18   F       1  1‐99               28:25.5      9:10/M 
     12    Jamie Aron                        Flowood  MS            15    21   F       2  1‐99               28:56.6      9:20/M 
     13    Stephen Diaz                      Biloxi  MS             16    22   M       5  1‐99               28:56.9      9:20/M 
     14    Torin Harrison                    Newnan  GA             35    21   M       6  1‐99               28:58.9      9:21/M 
     15    Ben Hailey                        Meridian  MS            1    37   M       7  1‐99               28:59.2      9:21/M 
     16    Kelli Alexander                   Starkville  MS         17    47   F       3  1‐99               30:22.8      9:48/M 
     17    Patty Lincoln                                            29    52   F       4  1‐99               30:23.2      9:48/M 
     18    Margarita Baquero                 Starkville  MS         21    33   F       5  1‐99               30:36.3      9:52/M 
     19    Marina Martinez                   Starkville  MS         10    25   F       6  1‐99               30:42.4      9:54/M 
     20    Frances Walker                    Starkville  MS         11    54   F       7  1‐99               33:08.4     10:41/M 
     21    Emma Sweat                        Cumming  GA            36    23   F       8  1‐99               33:08.5     10:41/M 
     22    Sheila Seripin                    Sulligent  AL          24    54   F       9  1‐99               33:16.5     10:44/M 
     23    Andrew Dhaenens                   Starkville  MS         23    24   M       8  1‐99               34:21.9     11:05/M 
     24    Cassidy Owens                     Starkville  MS          8    21   F      10  1‐99               35:46.8     11:32/M 
     25    Mary Hagood                       Starkville  MS          4    20   F      11  1‐99               35:46.9     11:32/M 
     26    Jackie Mullen                     Mississippi State       5    34   F      12  1‐99               36:17.8     11:42/M 
     27    Stephanie Snyder                  Starkville  MS          9    27   F      13  1‐99               36:32.4     11:47/M 
     28    Matthew Little                    Starkville  MS         19    66   M       9  1‐99               37:49.4     12:12/M 
     29    Carson Mullen                     Starkville  MS          6     4   M      10  1‐99               39:39.2     12:47/M 
     30    Melanie Woods                                            31    40   F      14  1‐99               40:41.6     13:07/M 
     31    Keenan Wahwasuck                                         27    21   M      11  1‐99               40:42.0     13:08/M 
     32    Natalie Freidenberger                                    30    38   F      15  1‐99               40:51.9     13:11/M 
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Relay For Life MSU Kimberly C Gee 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results
April 19, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Andrew White                      Tupelo  MS             25   20        1        18:40.2      6:01/M 
       2    William Holliman                  Tupelo  MS             26   20        2        21:03.8      6:47/M 
       3    Walker Carter                     Canton  MS             14   19        3        22:15.6      7:11/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Chitose Little                    Starkville  MS         13   50        5        25:24.3      8:12/M 
       2    Madeline Montgomery                                      32   10        9        28:01.1      9:02/M 
       3    Melissa Montgomery                Starkville  MS         20   36       10        28:03.0      9:03/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Dylan Elmy                        Acworth  GA            33   20        4        22:31.2      7:16/M 
       2    Connor Herrring                                          28   21        6        26:34.7      8:34/M 
       3    Jacob Otts                        Beaverton  AL          37   18        7        27:02.5      8:43/M 
       4    John Tommasello                   Roswell  GA            34   20        8        27:34.5      8:54/M 
       5    Stephen Diaz                      Biloxi  MS             16   22       13        28:56.9      9:20/M 
       6    Torin Harrison                    Newnan  GA             35   21       14        28:58.9      9:21/M 
       7    Ben Hailey                        Meridian  MS            1   37       15        28:59.2      9:21/M 
       8    Andrew Dhaenens                   Starkville  MS         23   24       23        34:21.9     11:05/M 
       9    Matthew Little                    Starkville  MS         19   66       28        37:49.4     12:12/M 
      10    Carson Mullen                     Starkville  MS          6    4       29        39:39.2     12:47/M 
      11    Keenan Wahwasuck                                         27   21       31        40:42.0     13:08/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Baylee Rolling                    Bell  FL                7   18       11        28:25.5      9:10/M 
       2    Jamie Aron                        Flowood  MS            15   21       12        28:56.6      9:20/M 
       3    Kelli Alexander                   Starkville  MS         17   47       16        30:22.8      9:48/M 
       4    Patty Lincoln                                            29   52       17        30:23.2      9:48/M 
       5    Margarita Baquero                 Starkville  MS         21   33       18        30:36.3      9:52/M 
       6    Marina Martinez                   Starkville  MS         10   25       19        30:42.4      9:54/M 
       7    Frances Walker                    Starkville  MS         11   54       20        33:08.4     10:41/M 
       8    Emma Sweat                        Cumming  GA            36   23       21        33:08.5     10:41/M 
       9    Sheila Seripin                    Sulligent  AL          24   54       22        33:16.5     10:44/M 
      10    Cassidy Owens                     Starkville  MS          8   21       24        35:46.8     11:32/M 
      11    Mary Hagood                       Starkville  MS          4   20       25        35:46.9     11:32/M 
      12    Jackie Mullen                     Mississippi State       5   34       26        36:17.8     11:42/M 
      13    Stephanie Snyder                  Starkville  MS          9   27       27        36:32.4     11:47/M 
      14    Melanie Woods                                            31   40       30        40:41.6     13:07/M 
      15    Natalie Freidenberger                                    30   38       32        40:51.9     13:11/M
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